
Sat 13-Jul-2024 20:58:11 EDT

Lions RED vs RJ Champs
on

Sunday 12 May 2024
at

RJ Champs won by 11 wickets

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Lions RED
Score 106 for 6
Overs 10.0

Players Waqas
Usman Jr.
Sajjad
Faizan Lions
Umer
Fazeel
Ahmed K
Mohsin
Khurram
Munim
MD
Rahil Vohra
Walli
Sajeed Boby

Team RJ Champs
Score 112 for 2
Overs 9.1

Players Adi Butt
Ali Hamid Kiyani
Asim R
Touseef J
Hamid Kiyani
Altaf Tai
Fadi Butt
Husnain Waheed
John
Shahzad Khuwaja (c)
Mohiuddin
Mohsin Bhai
Shodhi
Haseeb
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Lions RED INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Lions RED Sun 12-May-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Waqas
. 1W

c Hamid Kiyani  b Mohsin Bhai 1 3 2 2 1 33% 33.3

2 Usman Jr.
121 . 1 . 1 . 6612 . 211122W

c & b Shodhi 30 20 22 5 8 5 2 75% 150.0

3 Sajjad 
2611 . . 416114 . 111W

c Altaf Tai  b Shodhi 30 17 28 4 8 1 2 2 76% 176.5

4 Faizan Lions
4W

c Altaf Tai  b Mohsin Bhai 4 2 0 1 1 50% 200.0

5 Umer (LHB)
. 11W

c Hamid Kiyani  b Shodhi 2 4 9 2 2 50% 50.0

6 Fazeel
16111W

b Haseeb 10 6 9 1 4 1 83% 166.7

7 Ahmed K
611 . 4 . 246

not out 24 9 7 2 2 1 2 2 78% 266.7

8 Mohsin

9 Khurram

10 Munim

11 MD

12 Rahil Vohra

13 Walli

14 Sajeed Boby

10.0 OVERS Extras: 5 (0b  0lb  1nb  4wd  0p) TOTAL 106 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Waqas

0.6

6

2

63

Usman Jr.

5.6

57

3

68

Faizan Lions

6.3

4

4

70

Sajjad 

7.1

2

5

79

Umer

7.6

9

6

89

Fazeel

8.6

10

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
1

7
1 2 13 2 1 6.50Mohsin Bhai 

(RF)
R
W

WD
NB

10

1

20
2 31 1 15.50Altaf Tai (RF)

R
W

WD
NB

7 11

1

2 19 1 9.50Adi Butt

R
W

WD
NB

6
1
1

9
2

16

1 3 33 3 2 11.00Shodhi

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 1 10 1 10.00Haseeb
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RJ Champs INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Lions RED Sun 12-May-2024

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adi Butt
4164 . 11411221 . 2 . 11W

c Mohsin  b Sajjad 32 19 28 4 8 3 3 1 79% 168.4

2 Ali Hamid Kiyani

3 Asim R
16111 . . 121 . 161 . 1

retired (not out) 23 16 37 4 9 1 2 75% 143.8

4 Touseef J
. . 61 . 1 . . W

b Usman Jr. 8 9 6 6 2 1 33% 88.9

5 Hamid Kiyani (LHB)
4 . . 4666

not out 26 7 10 2 2 3 71% 371.4

6 Altaf Tai
444 . . 6

not out 18 6 2 2 3 1 67% 300.0

7 Fadi Butt

8 Husnain Waheed

9 John

10 Shahzad Khuwaja (c)

11 Mohiuddin

12 Mohsin Bhai

13 Shodhi

14 Haseeb

9.1 OVERS Extras: 5 (0b  0lb  2nb  3wd  0p) TOTAL 112 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

48

Adi Butt

5.1

48

2

64

Touseef J

6.6

16

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

16 5
2 21 10.50Mohsin

R
W

WD
NB

11 7

1 2 19 1 9.50Ahmed K

R
W

WD
NB

8 2
1
1

18
3 29 1 1 9.67Usman Jr.

R
W

WD
NB

13
1

9

1

18

2

2 43 1 1 2 21.50Sajjad 
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Lions RED INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 1 Mohsin Bhai 1w 1 . 1 2 1 W 

2 17 1 Altaf Tai . 1 2 6 1w 1 . 

3 24 1 Adi Butt 1 1 . . 4 1 

4 44 1 Altaf Tai 6 1 . 6 6 1 

5 56 1 Adi Butt 2 . 2 1nb-1 1 1 4 

6 63 2 Shodhi 1 . 1 2 1w 2 W 

7 70 3 Mohsin Bhai 1 4 W . 1 1 

8 79 5 Shodhi W 1 1 6 1 W 

9 89 6 Haseeb 1 6 1 1 1 W 

10 106 6 Shodhi . 4 . 2 1w 4 6 

RJ Champs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 16 0 Mohsin 4 1 1 6 4 . 

2 27 0 Ahmed K 6 1 1 1 1 1 

3 35 0 Usman Jr. . . 1 4 1 2 

4 43 0 Ahmed K 1w 1 1 2 2 1 . 

5 48 0 Mohsin . 2 . 1 1 1 

6 61 1 Sajjad W . . 6 1 6 

7 64 2 Usman Jr. . 1 1 1w . . W 

8 74 2 Sajjad . 1 1w 4 . . 4 

9 92 2 Usman Jr. 4 4 4 . . 6 

10 112 2 Sajjad 1nb-6 6 1nb-6  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Adi Butt RJ Champs 32 19 28 3 1 168.4 78.9%

2 Sajjad Lions RED 30 17 28 2 2 176.5 76.5%

3 Usman Jr. Lions RED 30 20 22 2 150.0 75.0%

4 Hamid Kiyani RJ Champs 26 7 10 2 3 371.4 71.4% 1

5 Ahmed K Lions RED 24 9 7 2 2 266.7 77.8% 1

6 Asim R RJ Champs 23 16 37 2 143.8 75.0% 1

7 Altaf Tai RJ Champs 18 6 2 3 1 300.0 66.7% 1

8 Fazeel Lions RED 10 6 9 1 166.7 83.3%

9 Touseef J RJ Champs 8 9 6 1 88.9 33.3%

10 Faizan Lions Lions RED 4 2 1 200.0 50.0%

11 Umer Lions RED 2 4 9 50.0 50.0%

12 Waqas Lions RED 1 3 2 33.3 33.3%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Shodhi RJ Champs 3 33 3.0 18 2 1 11.00 11.00 6.00

2 Mohsin Bhai RJ Champs 2 13 2.0 12 1 6.50 6.50 6.00

3 Haseeb RJ Champs 1 10 1.0 6 10.00 10.00 6.00

4 Usman Jr. Lions RED 1 29 3.0 18 1 9.67 29.00 18.00

5 Sajjad Lions RED 1 43 2.1 13 1 2 19.85 43.00 13.00

6 Adi Butt RJ Champs 19 2.0 12 1 9.50

7 Ahmed K Lions RED 19 2.0 12 1 9.50

8 Mohsin Lions RED 21 2.0 12 1 10.50

9 Altaf Tai RJ Champs 31 2.0 12 1 2 15.50


